Vocab Quiz Schedule for 2019-2020
Lesson 1 – Friday, September 6
Lesson 2 – Friday, September 13 (half-day for students)
Lesson 3 – Friday, September 20
Lesson 4 – Friday, October 18 (half-day for students)
Lesson 5 - Friday, October 25
Lesson 6 – Friday, November 1

Lesson 7 – Friday, November 22
Lesson 8 – Friday, December 6
Lesson 9 – Friday, December 13
-Lessons 1 to 9 will be on the midterm vocab review exam.-
Vocab Quiz Schedule for 2019-2020
Lesson 10 – Friday, February 7
Lesson 11 – Friday, February 14 (half-day for students) 

Lesson 12 – Friday, February 28
Lesson 13 – Friday, March 6 

Lesson 14 – Friday, March 13
Lesson 15 – Friday, March 20

The schedule for lessons 16 to 18 may be adjusted to accommodate MSTEP/PSAT testing.
Lesson 16 – Friday, April 24
Lesson 17 – Friday, May 1
Lesson 18 – Friday, May 8
-Lessons 10 to 18 will be on the final vocab review exam.-
